Client Name

Allendale Nursing & Rehabilitation
Broadway Grand Rapids

Catholic Foundation of West Michigan
Citizens Research Council of Michigan
Compass USA - Canteen

Consumers Energy

Consumers Energy

Corewell Health

Corewell Health

Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts
Emmanuel Hospice

Grand Rapids Ballet Company

Grand Rapids Civic Theatre

Grand Rapids Community Foundation
Grand Rapids Symphony

Grand Rapids Symphony

Grand Rapids Symphony

GVSU - Charter Schools Office

GVSU Institutional Marketing

GVSU Institutional Marketing

Holland Home - Faith Hospice

Holland Home - Faith Hospice

Holland Museum

Holland Museum

Holland Museum

Holland Museum

Kendra Consulting

Kendra Consulting

Kendra Consulting

Mercantile Bank

Michigan Education Trust

Michigan Education Trust

Muskegon Museum of Art

Outback Concerts

Pine Rest Christian Mental Health Serv
St Cecilia Music Center

World Affairs Council of Western Ml

FM Donor List
4th Quarter FY23

Program

ROS

ROS

Prime ROS

Drive time AM/PM, ROS
ROS

Morning Edition and All Things
Considered

Morning Edition and All Things
Considered

The Morning Show, Mid-Day W M,
Drive time AM/PM

The Morning Show, Mid-Day W M,
Drive time AM/PM

ROS

ROS

ROS

ROS

ROS

ROS

ROS

ROS

ROS

ROS

Prime ROS

ROS

The Morning Show and ROS
ROS

ROS

ROS

ROS

ROS

ROS

ROS

ROS

ROS

News and Traffic

50th Anniversary

Traffic & weather

ROS

JAZZ AND PRIME ROS

ROS

ROS

Drive time AM/PM, ROS
The Morning Show and ROS
ROS

The Morning Show and ROS

Contract
Number
7785
7755
7645
7717
7723

7564

7733

7706

7770

7748
7749
7759
7766
7777
7778
7702
7776
7629
7658
7671
7672
7803
7572
7650
7653
7739
7753
7700
7701
7788
7789
7590
7742
7743
7793
7762
7763
7768
7798
7784
7669
7731

Station

RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO

RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO

Start Date

5/1/2023
3/27/2023
5/1/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023

3/27/2023

5/1/2023

End Date

5/28/2023
4/30/2023
6/25/2023
6/25/2023
6/25/2023

4/30/2023

6/25/2023

3/27/2023 4/30/2023

3/27/2023

3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023

5/1/2023
5/29/2023
5/29/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
5/29/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023

5/1/2023

5/1/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023

5/1/2023
5/29/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023

5/1/2023

5/1/2023
3/27/2023
3/27/2023

6/25/2023

5/28/2023
5/28/2023
6/25/2023
6/25/2023
6/25/2023
6/25/2023
6/25/2023
4/30/2023
4/30/2023
6/25/2023
5/28/2023
5/28/2023
6/25/2023
6/25/2023
4/30/2023
4/30/2023
6/25/2023
6/25/2023
4/30/2023
4/30/2023
6/25/2023
6/25/2023
5/28/2023
6/25/2023
6/25/2023
6/25/2023
4/30/2023
4/30/2023
5/28/2023
5/28/2023
5/28/2023
5/28/2023
4/30/2023



