FM Donor List 4th Quarter FY23

Client Name	Program	Contract Number	Station	Start Date	End Date
Allendale Nursing & Rehabilitation	ROS	7785	RADIO	5/1/2023	5/28/2023
Broadway Grand Rapids	ROS	7755	RADIO	3/27/2023	4/30/2023
Catholic Foundation of West Michigan	Prime ROS	7645	RADIO	5/1/2023	6/25/2023
Citizens Research Council of Michigan	Drive time AM/PM, ROS	7717	RADIO	3/27/2023	6/25/2023
Compass USA - Canteen	ROS	7723	RADIO	3/27/2023	6/25/2023
Consumers Energy	Morning Edition and All Things Considered	7564	RADIO	3/27/2023	4/30/2023
Consumers Energy	Morning Edition and All Things Considered	7733	RADIO	5/1/2023	6/25/2023
Corewell Health	The Morning Show, Mid-Day W MI, Drive time AM/PM	7706	RADIO	3/27/2023	4/30/2023
Corewell Health	The Morning Show, Mid-Day W MI, Drive time AM/PM	7770	RADIO	3/27/2023	6/25/2023
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts	ROS	7748	RADIO	3/27/2023	5/28/2023
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts	ROS	7749	RADIO	3/27/2023	5/28/2023
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts	ROS	7759	RADIO	3/27/2023	6/25/2023
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts	ROS	7766	RADIO	5/1/2023	6/25/2023
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts	ROS	7777	RADIO	5/29/2023	6/25/2023
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts	ROS	7778	RADIO	5/29/2023	6/25/2023
Emmanuel Hospice	ROS	7702	RADIO	3/27/2023	6/25/2023
Grand Rapids Ballet Company	ROS	7776	RADIO	3/27/2023	4/30/2023
Grand Rapids Civic Theatre	ROS	7629	RADIO	3/27/2023	4/30/2023
Grand Rapids Community Foundation	ROS	7658	RADIO	3/27/2023	6/25/2023
Grand Rapids Symphony	Prime ROS	7671	RADIO	3/27/2023	5/28/2023
Grand Rapids Symphony	ROS	7672	RADIO	3/27/2023	5/28/2023
Grand Rapids Symphony	The Morning Show and ROS	7803	RADIO	5/29/2023	6/25/2023
GVSU - Charter Schools Office	ROS	7572	RADIO	3/27/2023	6/25/2023
GVSU Institutional Marketing	ROS	7650	RADIO	3/27/2023	4/30/2023
GVSU Institutional Marketing	ROS	7653	RADIO	3/27/2023	4/30/2023
Holland Home - Faith Hospice	ROS	7739	RADIO	3/27/2023	6/25/2023
Holland Home - Faith Hospice	ROS	7753	RADIO	3/27/2023	6/25/2023
Holland Museum	ROS	7700	RADIO	3/27/2023	4/30/2023
Holland Museum	ROS	7701	RADIO	3/27/2023	4/30/2023
Holland Museum	ROS	7788	RADIO	5/1/2023	6/25/2023
Holland Museum	ROS	7789	RADIO	5/1/2023	6/25/2023
Kendra Consulting	News and Traffic	7590	RADIO	3/27/2023	5/28/2023
Kendra Consulting	50th Anniversary	7742	RADIO	3/27/2023	6/25/2023
Kendra Consulting	Traffic & weather	7743	RADIO	5/1/2023	6/25/2023
Mercantile Bank	ROS	7793	RADIO	5/29/2023	6/25/2023
Michigan Education Trust	JAZZ AND PRIME ROS	7762	RADIO	3/27/2023	4/30/2023
Michigan Education Trust	ROS	7763	RADIO	3/27/2023	4/30/2023
Muskegon Museum of Art	ROS	7768	RADIO		5/28/2023
Outback Concerts	Drive time AM/PM, ROS	7798	RADIO		5/28/2023
Pine Rest Christian Mental Health Serv	The Morning Show and ROS	7784	RADIO		5/28/2023
St Cecilia Music Center	ROS	7669	RADIO		5/28/2023
World Affairs Council of Western MI	The Morning Show and ROS	7731	RADIO	3/27/2023	4/30/2023